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Last Name

Hayashino

Soni CHAIR
Rezaei

Olson

First Name

Diane

Praveen

Ali

Avery

Rank

Student
Representative
Student
Representative

Psychologist

Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Department

Associated Students, Inc.

Associated Students, Inc.

CAPS

Marketing
ASEC

Educational Leadership

College

ASI

ASI

SS

CcoB

CcoB

CED

CED

Ext.

55241

55241

54001

54763

54532

52537

diane.hayashino@csulb.edu

Praveen.soni@csulb.edu
ali.rezaei@csulb.edu

avery.olson@csulb.edu

Term

2025

2025

2026

2027

2026

2026

Charge Membership

1/2 student members, selected by
the Associated Students, Inc.
2/2 student members, selected by

the Associated Students, Inc.
1 tenured or tenure-track student

Services professional, academic-
related

1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty
members from the COB
2/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty
members from the COB
1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty
members from the CED
2/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty
members from the CED
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