Updated: 09.05.24

Las	st Name	First Name	Rank	Department	College	Ext.		Term	Charge Membership
			Student Representative	Associated Students, Inc.	ASI	55241		2025	1/2 student members, selected by the Associated Students, Inc.
			Student Representative	Associated Students, Inc.	ASI	55241		2025	2/2 student members, selected by the Associated Students, Inc.
Hayashino		Diane	Psychologist	CAPS	SS	54001	diane.hayashino@csulb.edu	2026	Services professional, academic-
					СОВ				1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members from the COB
Soni	CHAIR	Praveen	Professor	Marketing	COB	54763	Praveen.soni@csulb.edu	2027	2/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members from the COB
Rezaei		Ali	Associate Professor	ASEC	CED	54532	ali.rezaei@csulb.edu	2026	1/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members from the CED
Olson		Avery	Associate Professor	Educational Leadership	CED	52537	avery.olson@csulb.edu	2026	2/2 tenured or tenure-track faculty members from the CED